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Table 11.8 Planted Area of Fruit Trees and Tree Crops, Harvested Area, Production and Yield per Rai by Type of Fruit Trees and Tree Crops: Crop Year 2017
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2,851
67
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366
23,730
258
8,285
269,925
84
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12
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224,591
16
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526.00
500.00
2,116.00
495.00
477.00
1,089.00
222.00
1,000.00
969.00
438.00

Banana (kluai numwa)
Sweet banana
Bamboo

Guava

Lime

Mango

Papaya

Para rubber

Longan

Coconut
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Source: Lamphun Provincial Agricultural Extension Office
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